
平成24年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減

計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成24年1月 7,112 21,069 9,747 11,322 6 6 2 4

平成24年2月 7,100 21,039 9,729 11,310 △ 12 △ 30 △ 18 △ 12

平成24年3月 7,096 21,003 9,715 11,288 △ 4 △ 36 △ 14 △ 22

平成24年4月 7,081 20,898 9,661 11,237 △ 15 △ 105 △ 54 △ 51

平成24年5月 7,090 20,862 9,654 11,208 9 △ 36 △ 7 △ 29

平成24年6月 7,091 20,847 9,642 11,205 1 △ 15 △ 12 △ 3

平成24年7月 7,084 20,816 9,623 11,193 △ 7 △ 31 △ 19 △ 12

平成24年8月 7,121 20,804 9,625 11,179 37 △ 12 2 △ 14

平成24年9月 7,126 20,807 9,622 11,185 5 3 △ 3 6

平成24年10月 7,130 20,784 9604 11180 4 △ 23 △ 18 △ 5

平成24年11月 7,128 20,781 9617 11164 △ 2 △ 3 13 △ 16

平成24年12月 7,127 20,756 9601 11155 △ 1 △ 25 △ 16 △ 9
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